
TRIP SUMMARY
By Stop Time

12/30/2020

ROUTE 26 ELLISON

LOCATIONTIME

SJ26 ASPEY, BRENDA

BODE MIDDLE SCHOOL7:25 am 1

540 STATE ROUTE Z7:57 am 2

9998 SE MITCHELL RD7:59 am 3

1305 SE 85TH RD8:04 am 4

805 SE 85TH RD8:06 am 5

BESSIE ELLISON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (4060)8:40 am 6

4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT9:00 am 7

ROUTE 30 ELLISON

LOCATIONTIME

SJ30

BODE MIDDLE SCHOOL7:48 am 1

11531 MO-68:11 am 2

11511 NE STATE RT 68:12 am 3

3575 NE 110TH RD8:16 am 4

8603 NE HURLINGEN RD8:23 am 5

2491 NE 85TH RD8:27 am 6

5161 NE 85TH RD8:30 am 7

2491 NE 85TH RD8:35 am 8

8101 NE HURLINGEN RD8:38 am 9

BESSIE ELLISON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (4060)8:40 am 10

4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT9:00 am 11

ROUTE 35 ELLISON

LOCATIONTIME

SJ35

BODE MIDDLE SCHOOL8:00 am 1

4 STONECREST (CUL DE SAC)8:07 am 2

STONECREST ST & N STONECREST CIR8:09 am 3

STONECREST DR & W STONECREST CIR8:10 am 4

HILLCREST DR & W STONECREST CIR8:11 am 5

HILLCREST DR & WOODCREST DR8:12 am 6

S STONECREST CIR & WOODCREST DR8:13 am 7

FARAON ST & N LEONARD RD8:16 am 8

N LEONARD RD & SOUTHWOOD LN8:17 am 9

N LEONARD RD & WOODFIELD DR8:18 am 10

SOUTHWOOD LN & WOODFIELD DR8:19 am 11

MEADOWCREST CT & WOODFIELD DR8:20 am 12

SOUTHCREST CT & WOODFIELD DR8:21 am 13

GREENBRIAR TER & ROCKWOOD CT8:22 am 14

MULBERRY TER & PINEWOOD DR8:23 am 15

PINEWOOD DR & RAINTREE DR8:24 am 16

FARAON ST & GREENBRIAR TER8:26 am 17

FARAON ST & TANGLEWOOD DR8:27 am 18

605 TANGLEWOOD DR8:28 am 19

BRIARWOOD LN & GREENBRIAR TER8:30 am 20

BESSIE ELLISON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (4060)8:40 am 21

4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT9:00 am 22

ROUTE 24 ELLISON

LOCATIONTIME

SJ24

BODE MIDDLE SCHOOL8:04 am 1

MOCKINGBIRD LN & STONECREST TER (NORTH)8:14 am 2

MOCKINGBIRD LN & STONECREST TER (SOUTH)8:15 am 3

BRIARWOOD LN & MOCKINGBIRD LN8:16 am 4

MOCKINGBIRD CT & MOCKINGBIRD LN8:17 am 5

EASTWOOD DR & STONECREST TER8:18 am 6

BROOKWOOD TER & EASTWOOD DR8:19 am 7

EASTWOOD CT & EASTWOOD DR8:20 am 8

5 EASTWOOD DR8:21 am 9

BROOKWOOD TER & N LEONARD RD8:21 am 10

HUNTERS GLEN DR & N LEONARD RD8:22 am 11

BESSIE ELLISON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (4060)8:40 am 12

4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT9:00 am 13

ROUTE 28 ELLISON

LOCATIONTIME

SJ28

BODE MIDDLE SCHOOL8:08 am 1

GENE FIELD RD & N LEONARD RD8:16 am 2

GENE FIELD RD & SAFARI DR  (ON GENEFIELD)8:17 am 3

LION RD & N SAFARI DR8:18 am 4

ARROWHEAD DR & LION RD8:19 am 5

CROSSBOW DR & LION RD8:20 am 6

RIFLE TER & SAFARI DR8:21 am 7

LION RD & S SAFARI DR8:22 am 8

COUGAR ST & ZEBRA LN8:23 am 9

ELEPHANT TRL & GAZELLE TER8:24 am 10

BADGER ST & COUGAR ST8:25 am 11

ARROWHEAD DR & COUGAR ST8:26 am 12

ELEPHANT TRL & IMPALA ST8:27 am 13

COUGAR ST & LLAMA LN8:28 am 14

BESSIE ELLISON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (4060)8:40 am 15

4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT9:00 am 16

ROUTE 27 ELLISON

LOCATIONTIME

SJ27

BODE MIDDLE SCHOOL8:11 am 1

1138 SAFARI DR (ST PAUL DAYCARE)8:19 am 2

BASIL DR & CAROL DR8:21 am 3

5308 ETHEL DR8:23 am 4

TAMARA CT & TAMARA DR8:23 am 5

3411 MO-W8:29 am 6

6940 NE COOK RD8:30 am 7

3 MISSION HILLS DRIVE8:31 am 8

3140 RIVER RIDGE8:34 am 9

6955 MO-68:37 am 10

7095 MO-68:38 am 11

BESSIE ELLISON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (4060)8:42 am 12

4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT9:06 am 13

Infofinder LE v12.8.30394.000  Page 1 of 2



ROUTE 33 ELLISON

LOCATIONTIME

SJ33

BODE MIDDLE SCHOOL8:15 am 1

ST PAUL DAYCARE8:21 am 2

BEAR CIR & SAFARI DR8:22 am 3

CARIBOU CIR & SAFARI DR8:22 am 4

N HEATHERWOOD DR & N HEATHERWOOD DR8:23 am 5

HEATHERWOOD CT & S HEATHERWOOD DR8:24 am 6

SENIOR DR & TAMARA DR8:28 am 7

STEVE CIR & TAMARA DR8:28 am 8

MYRNA CIR & TAMARA DR8:29 am 9

JUNIOR DR & PAT DR8:29 am 10

PAT DR & WAYNE DR8:29 am 11

PAT DR & AMY CT8:29 am 12

1606 PAT DR (NO RIDERS)8:31 am 13

PAT DR & SENIOR DR (NO RIDERS)8:31 am 14

BESSIE ELLISON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (4060)8:40 am 15

4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT9:00 am 16

ROUTE 37 ELLISON

LOCATIONTIME

SJ37 LAFEEVERS, STEVEN

TRUMAN MS8:15 am 1

CHAPEL RIDGE APTS (AT CUL-DE-SAC)8:25 am 2

BESSIE ELLISON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (4060)8:40 am 3

4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT9:00 am 4

Infofinder LE v12.8.30394.000  Page 2 of 2


